Winners Limited Info 1/31/2021

WinDate WinTicket FirstName LastName WinPrize
1/1/202020-0083 John Walsh, Jr $250.00
1/2/202020-0017 Khiel Ryberg $20.00
1/3/202020-0929 Angie Berg $20.00
1/4/202020-0224 Knights of Columbus $20.00
1/5/202020-0907 Steve Sanders $20.00
1/6/202020-0292 Robert Dix $20.00
1/7/202020-0004 John Salaba $20.00
1/8/202020-0299 Gwen Chute $20.00
1/9/202020-0316 Shawn Fox $20.00
1/10/202020-0281 Mary Bair $20.00
1/11/202020-0771 Ezra Lemone $20.00
1/12/202020-0272 Deb Hansen $20.00
1/13/202020-0981 Al Fehlen $20.00
1/14/202020-0989 Rachel Fitzgerald $20.00
1/15/202020-0961 Gerald Schwan $20.00
1/16/202020-0358 Tanner Gerstad $20.00
1/17/202020-0032 Jennelle Anacker $20.00
1/18/202020-0321 Wayne Malone $20.00
1/19/202020-0751 Hunter Charland $20.00
1/20/202020-0315 Don Brock $20.00
1/21/202020-0227 Rick Lemke $20.00
1/22/202020-0198 Dale Durand $20.00
1/23/202020-0050 Paula Kolbeck $20.00
1/24/202020-0982 Vladimir Bydzovsky $20.00
1/25/202020-0186 Emily Peterson $20.00
1/26/202020-0053 Carey Melhus $20.00
1/27/202020-0203 Randi Beltran $20.00
1/28/202020-0360 Andy Arrigo $20.00
1/29/202020-0452 Craig Nelson $20.00
1/30/202020-0396 John Shilts, Jr $20.00
1/31/202020-0328 Brenda Wickenhauser $20.00
2/1/202020-0363 Drew Braswell $20.00
2/2/202020-0313 Marge Ehman $20.00
2/3/202020-0001 Kari Keene $20.00
2/4/202020-0462 Peggy Peterson $20.00
2/5/202020-0027 Chuck Weishaar $20.00
2/6/202020-0406 Alli Preece $20.00
2/7/202020-0202 Josh Carey $20.00
2/8/202020-0140 Wanda Viellieux $20.00
2/9/202020-0298 Gary Heinz $20.00
2/10/202020-0942 Jim Stauner $20.00
2/11/202020-0328 Brenda Wickenhauser $20.00
2/12/202020-0415 Rhonda Nelson $20.00
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Winners Limited Info 1/31/2021

WinDate WinTicket FirstName LastName WinPrize
2/13/202020-0283 Doug Fall $20.00
2/14/202020-0491 Erin Johnston $250.00
2/15/202020-0029 Brent Lindstrom $20.00
2/16/202020-0236 Jim Nitti $20.00
2/17/202020-0142 Terri Keopple $20.00
2/18/202020-0376 Hayden Hare $20.00
2/19/202020-0132 Andy Lindloff $20.00
2/20/202020-0308 Mark Felton $20.00
2/21/202020-0059 Susan Kobs $20.00
2/22/202020-0337 Tom Spizzo $20.00
2/23/202020-0112 David Jensen $20.00
2/24/202020-0881 Danielle Kruschke $20.00
2/25/202020-0491 Erin Johnston $20.00
2/26/202020-0163 Teri Hatch $20.00
2/27/202020-0177 Sue Irle $20.00
2/28/202020-0006 Joe Desio $20.00
2/29/202020-0773 Elijah Lemone $20.00

3/1/202020-0287 Lumberjack Liquor $20.00
3/2/202020-0156 Tabitha Swanson $20.00
3/3/202020-0326 Jack Kramer $20.00
3/4/202020-0098 Andrew Krueger $20.00
3/5/202020-0978 Kevin Lorentz $20.00
3/6/202020-0877 Charles Kruschke $20.00
3/7/202020-0294 Cheryl Stacken $20.00
3/8/202020-0425 Chuck & Cassie Peskar $20.00
3/9/202020-0317 Shorty Ehman $20.00
3/10/202020-0761 Tyler Hanson $20.00
3/11/202020-0102 Jane Ball $20.00
3/12/202020-0973 Todd Everson $20.00
3/13/202020-0497 Christy Hoolihan $20.00
3/14/202020-0308 Mark Felton $20.00
3/15/202020-0288 Phillip & CassanBedell $20.00
3/16/202020-0364 Hugh Campbell $20.00
3/17/202020-0954 Pat Dean $20.00
3/18/202020-0330 Brent Bowe $20.00
3/19/202020-0035 Dan Schulze $20.00
3/20/202020-0882 Pete Kruschke $20.00
3/21/202020-0203 Randi Beltran $20.00
3/22/202020-0048 Elise Kolbeck $20.00
3/23/202020-0969 Mary Grupe $20.00
3/24/202020-0084 Chris Boardman $20.00
3/25/202020-0054 Jessica Hartmann $20.00
3/26/202020-0491 Erin Johnston $20.00
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WinDate
3/27/202020-0438
3/28/202020-0908
3/29/202020-0251
3/30/202020-0147
3/31/202020-0149
4/1/202020-0176
4/2/202020-0134
4/3/202020-0163
4/4/202020-0258
4/5/202020-0181
4/6/202020-0966
4/7/202020-0985
4/8/202020-0239
4/9/202020-0352
4/10/202020-0035
4/11/202020-0139
4/12/202020-0963
4/13/202020-0210
4/14/202020-0958
4/15/202020-0364
4/16/202020-0167
4/17/202020-0379
4/18/202020-0451
4/19/202020-0327
4/20/202020-0204
4/21/202020-0043
4/22/202020-0285
4/23/202020-0402
4/24/202020-0201
4/25/202020-0444
4/26/202020-0011
4/27/202020-0002
4/28/202020-0404
4/29/202020-0244
4/30/202020-0499
5/1/202020-0158
5/2/202020-0321
5/3/202020-0112
5/4/202020-0207
5/5/202020-0955
5/6/202020-0268
5/7/202020-0475
5/8/202020-0153

WinTicket

Winners Limited Info

FirstName
Jade
Kristin
Ronda
Sadie
Jeremy
Fred
MaryKay
Teri
Al
Susan
Mike
Gary
Mark
Chrystal
Dan
Michael
Chad
Justin
Tara
Hugh
Rachel
Staci
Craig
Steve
Gary
Jacquie
Ryan
Kristen
Dawn
Glenn
Trevor
Bob & Jonelle
Austin
Bob & Janice
Angela
Matthew
Wayne
David
Jackson
Brent
Cindy
Tom
Anne

LastName
Kruschke
Ausen
Heinbuch
Revier
Nelson
LeBlanc
Rice
Hatch
Bannink
Fields
Bottolfson
Nelson
Manning
Schire
Schulze
Meissner
Allers
Fritz
Schwan
Campbell
LeBlanc
O'Connell
Nelson
Kramer
Insixiengmay
Kehren
Williams
Murray
Elliott
Fernstrom
Mulack
Keene
Preece
Rybka
Brandt
Karis
Malone
Jensen
Bonnes
Hansen
Croes
Dalton
Metzen
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WinPrize
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$250.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1/31/2021



Winners Limited Info 1/31/2021

WinDate WinTicket FirstName LastName WinPrize
5/9/202020-0257 Marie Bannink $20.00
5/10/202020-0191 Roseanne Eschle $100.00
5/11/202020-0039 Jeff Swanson $20.00
5/12/202020-0296 Nick Larson $20.00
5/13/202020-0968 Barb Bottolfson $20.00
5/14/202020-0148 Nina Jepson $20.00
5/15/202020-0465 Mary Maske $20.00
5/16/202020-0045 Barb Leverty $20.00
5/17/202020-0119 Alex & Ryker  Stepan $20.00
5/18/202020-0209 Tyra Bonnes $20.00
5/19/202020-0879 Danielle Kruschke $20.00
5/20/202020-0223 Mark Casey $20.00
5/21/202020-0359 Laurena Schug $20.00
5/22/202020-0293 Jim Chute $20.00
5/23/202020-0251 Ronda Heinbuch $20.00
5/24/202020-0007 Kelly Klobucher $20.00
5/25/202020-0334 Amy Roycraft $250.00
5/26/202020-0456 Steve Nelson $20.00
5/27/202020-0400 Jeff Klatt $20.00
5/28/202020-0209 Tyra Bonnes $20.00
5/29/202020-0216 Lyn Isaacson $20.00
5/30/202020-0496 Steve Meyer $20.00
5/31/202020-0033 Danielle Malmgren $20.00
6/1/202020-0222 Pat Becker $20.00
6/2/202020-0203 Randi Beltran $20.00
6/3/202020-0286 Lee Borstrom $20.00
6/4/202020-0496 Steve Meyer $20.00
6/5/202020-0083 John Walsh, Jr $20.00
6/6/202020-0176 Fred LeBlanc $20.00
6/7/202020-0429 Noah Berger $20.00
6/8/202020-0920 Robin Hanson $20.00
6/9/202020-0291 Brian Altstatt $20.00
6/10/202020-0425 Chuck & Cassie Peskar $20.00
6/11/202020-0948 Matt Casey $20.00
6/12/202020-0141 Donna Williams $20.00
6/13/202020-0034 Stephanie Schulze $20.00
6/14/202020-0226 Tim Nowak $20.00
6/15/202020-0289 Craig & Kathy Carlson $20.00
6/16/202020-0003 Carole Keene $20.00
6/17/202020-0004 John Salaba $20.00
6/18/202020-0157 Jessica Hoehn $20.00
6/19/202020-0268 Cindy Croes $20.00
6/20/202020-0353 Aimee Wold $20.00
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WinDate
6/21/202020-0432
6/22/202020-0460
6/23/202020-0990
6/24/202020-0187
6/25/202020-0992
6/26/202020-0932
6/27/202020-0428
6/28/202020-0880
6/29/202020-0984
6/30/202020-0236

7/1/202020-0036

7/2/202020-0443

7/3/202020-0218

7/4/202020-0263

7/5/202020-0117

7/6/202020-0202

7/7/202020-0227

7/8/202020-0140

7/9/202020-0055
7/10/202020-0987
7/11/202020-0406
7/12/202020-0377
7/13/202020-0043
7/14/202020-0378
7/15/202020-0256
7/16/202020-0097
7/17/202020-0205
7/18/202020-0015
7/19/202020-0142
7/20/202020-0970
7/21/202020-0006
7/22/202020-0129
7/23/202020-0333
7/24/202020-0955
7/25/202020-0160
7/26/202020-0244
7/27/202020-0381
7/28/202020-0161
7/29/202020-0922
7/30/202020-0310
7/31/202020-0255

8/1/202020-0377

8/2/202020-0424

WinTicket

Winners Limited Info

FirstName
Laura
Carter
Brian
Hayley
Vladimir
Renee
Betty
Pete
Dawn
Jim
Mike
Kirk
Kerry
Greg
Bailey
Josh
Rick
Wanda
Deb
Alexa
Alli
Kyle
Jacquie
Lori
Shirley
Jennifer
Kenny
Carli
Terri
Molly
Joe
Max
Charlotte
Brent
Karen
Bob & Janice
Troy
Tony
Rylie
Susan
Mike
Kyle
Rhoda

LastName
Seeger
Durand
Cloutier
Walker
Bydzovsky
Kaczmarski
Mergen
Kruschke
Nelson
Nitti
Strey
Hexum
Stoeckman
Severson
Monson
Carey
Lemke
Viellieux
Hartmann
Cloutier
Preece
Kogler
Kehren
Dimmick
Miller
Koehler
Audette
Capistrant
Keopple
Brendum
Desio
Melby
Bowe
Hansen
Durand
Rybka
Colburn
Durand
Berger
Ehman
Darrow
Kogler
Dirks
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WinPrize
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$500.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1/31/2021



WinDate
8/3/202020-0079
8/4/202020-0028
8/5/202020-0951
8/6/202020-0004
8/7/202020-0905
8/8/202020-0018
8/9/202020-0474

8/10/202020-0270

8/11/202020-0144
8/12/202020-0319
8/13/202020-0002
8/14/202020-0114
8/15/202020-0293
8/16/202020-0879
8/17/202020-0242
8/18/202020-0378
8/19/202020-0166
8/20/202020-0263
8/21/202020-0973
8/22/202020-0239
8/23/202020-0199
8/24/202020-0021
8/25/202020-0052
8/26/202020-0290
8/27/202020-0015
8/28/202020-0009
8/29/202020-0261
8/30/202020-0756
8/31/202020-0027

9/1/202020-0989

9/2/202020-0459

9/3/202020-0985

9/4/202020-0948

9/5/202020-0174

9/6/202020-0077

9/7/202020-0107

9/8/202020-0327

9/9/202020-0140
9/10/202020-0379
9/11/202020-0057
9/12/202020-0250
9/13/202020-0166
9/14/202020-0773

WinTicket

Winners Limited Info

FirstName
Carter
Mike
Mike
John
Scott
Tom
Terry
Tom
Andy
Bradley
Bob & Jonelle
Christin
Jim
Danielle
Andrew
Lori
Kelly
Greg
Todd
Mark
Carrie
Jason
Nabil
Julie
Carli
Chris
Carol
Ben
Chuck
Rachel
Frankie
Gary
Matt
Nick
James
Mark
Steve
Wanda
Staci
Susie
Amy
Kelly
Elijah

LastName
Rear
Rutan
Lenz
Salaba
Madsen
Barthman
Dalton
Sorum
Lindloff
Pettee
Keene
Charbonneau
Chute
Kruschke
Rieder
Dimmick
Beaudoin
Severson
Everson
Manning
Kirchberg
Fouks
Salama
Martin
Capistrant
Capistrant
DeYoung
Nygaard
Weishaar
Fitzgerald
Nelson
Nelson
Casey
Nyseth
Gibson
Flatten
Kramer
Viellieux
O'Connell
Santer
Walsh
Beaudoin
Lemone
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WinPrize
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$250.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1/31/2021



WinDate
9/15/202020-0314
9/16/202020-0327
9/17/202020-0227
9/18/202020-0932
9/19/202020-0112
9/20/202020-0123
9/21/202020-0252
9/22/202020-0098
9/23/202020-0756
9/24/202020-0152
9/25/202020-0044
9/26/202020-0355
9/27/202020-0967
9/28/202020-0380
9/29/202020-0363
9/30/202020-0174
10/1/202020-0009
10/2/202020-0210
10/3/202020-0022
10/4/202020-0272
10/5/202020-0248
10/6/202020-0979
10/7/202020-0353
10/8/202020-0948
10/9/202020-0159

10/10/202020-0162
10/11/202020-0164
10/12/202020-0248
10/13/202020-0962
10/14/202020-0083
10/15/202020-0428
10/16/202020-0437
10/17/202020-0002
10/18/202020-0112
10/19/202020-0949
10/20/202020-0964
10/21/202020-0090
10/22/202020-0059
10/23/202020-0992
10/24/202020-0121
10/25/202020-0023
10/26/202020-0498
10/27/202020-0753

WinTicket

Winners Limited Info

FirstName

Monica
Steve
Rick
Renee
David
Greg
Katie
Andrew
Ben
Amy
Arian
Kaylen
Kim & Todd
Vinny
Drew
Nick
Chris
Justin
Jeff
Deb

Bill & Jackie
Carole
Aimee
Matt
Steve
Diane
Heather
Bill & Jackie
Brad
John
Betty
Brandi

Bob & Jonelle

David
Kasey
Taunya
Stacy
Susan
Vladimir
Michael
Sonia
Andrew
Steve

LastName
Ehman
Kramer
Lemke
Kaczmarski
Jensen
Breault
Heinbuch
Krueger
Nygaard
Nelson
Jennings
Radtke

Montgomery

Preem
Braswell
Nyseth
Capistrant
Fritz
Kennett
Hansen
Wiley
Brace
Wold
Casey
Hickey
Karis
Wallraff
Wiley
Matter
Walsh, Jr
Mergen
Thomas
Keene
Jensen
Hornbostel
Gosso
Campeau
Kobs
Bydzovsky
Sager
Kubesh
Zywiec
Skoglund
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WinPrize
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1/31/2021



WinDate
10/28/202020-0104
10/29/202020-0205
10/30/202020-0930
10/31/202020-0043

11/1/202020-0130
11/2/202020-0965
11/3/202020-0034
11/4/202020-0289
11/5/202020-0017
11/6/202020-0167
11/7/202020-0438
11/8/202020-0927
11/9/202020-0119
11/10/202020-0431
11/11/202020-0773
11/12/202020-0376
11/13/202020-0290
11/14/202020-0928
11/15/202020-0023
11/16/202020-0972
11/17/202020-0251
11/18/202020-0463
11/19/202020-0257
11/20/202020-0208
11/21/202020-0359
11/22/202020-0406
11/23/202020-0444
11/24/202020-0135
11/25/202020-0179
11/26/202020-0963
11/27/202020-0099
11/28/202020-0906
11/29/202020-0397
11/30/202020-0012
12/1/202020-0174
12/2/202020-0178
12/3/202020-0760
12/4/202020-0972
12/5/202020-0986
12/6/202020-0223
12/7/202020-0444
12/8/202020-0095
12/9/202020-0253

WinTicket

Winners Limited Info

FirstName
Brian
Kenny
Trisha
Jacquie
Andy
Sharon
Stephanie
Craig & Kathy
Khiel
Rache
Jade
Bryan & Gwen
Alex & Ryker
Madison
Elijah
Hayden
Julie
Shannon
Sonia
Joe
Ronda
John
Marie
Ava
Laurena
Alli
Glenn
Art
Jill
Chad
Tom & Wendi
Lois
Tara
Baily
Nick
Tom
Stacey
Joe
Tyler
Mark
Glenn
Sarah
Tom

LastName

Olson
Audette
Stork
Kehren
Lindloff
Olson
Schulze
Carlson
Ryberg
LeBlanc
Kruschke
Hop
Stepan
Seeger
Lemone
Hare
Martin
Wisemiller
Kubesh
Dacunha
Heinbuch
Edwards
Bannink
Bonnes
Schug
Preece
Fernstrom
Wellnitz
Stephens
Allers
Krueger
Sanders
Colburn
Lund
Nyseth
Peterson
Dilley
Dacunha
Moore
Casey
Fernstrom
Hager
Kunz
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WinPrize

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$250.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00



WinDate
12/10/202020-0329
12/11/202020-0006
12/12/202020-0349
12/13/202020-0929
12/14/202020-0251
12/15/202020-0296
12/16/202020-0198
12/17/202020-0875
12/18/202020-0149
12/19/202020-0405
12/20/202020-0285
12/21/202020-0315
12/22/202020-0377
12/23/202020-0164
12/24/202020-0219
12/25/202020-0020
12/26/202020-0320
12/27/202020-0925
12/28/202020-0254
12/29/202020-0201
12/30/202020-0978
12/31/202020-0124

WinTicket

FirstName

Ben
Joe
Michelle
Angie
Ronda
Nick
Dale
EJ
Jeremy
Craig
Ryan
Don
Kyle
Heather
Kerry
Jenelle
Ericka
Noah
Kaye
Dawn
Kevin
Joe

Winners Limited Info

LastName

Roycraft
Desio
Sylvester
Berg
Heinbuch
Larson
Durand
Schaver
Nelson
Yehlik
Williams
Brock
Kogler
Wallraff
Stoeckman
Anacker
Ranney
Berger
Ommen
Elliott
Lorentz
Feltes
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WinPrize

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$500.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00



